Backbone™ Media  P lat form Pr ice L i s t
            Updated May 15, 2019
2
Enclosure
Enclosure shall consist of 3/4” thick 45#
particle board with exposed surfaces
finished with a minimum of .030” thick high
pressure laminate.  Access to internal wiring

Zesty Lime	 ZL
8
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Backbone®
Stationary Unit
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
KN	 - Knife edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
DSelect top laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
ESelect base laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
FSelect foot/end panel finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
GSelect media cutout.
NCO	 - No cut-out
EX4	 - Extron 4
EX5	 - Extron 5
EX6	 - Extron 6
EX7	 - Extron 7
EX8	 - Extron 8
FS1	 - FSR (T3)
FS2	 - FSR (T6)
MODEL OVERALL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Edge
Color
Surface
Finish
Base
Laminate
Foot
End Panel
Color
Media
Cutout
Backbone® - Stationary Unit 64"W x 73"L x 29"H BBNST73 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
•	 All laminate table and base
•	 Media sharing equipment must be
purchased separately
•	 Reference diagram for Extron and FSR
grommet locations
•	 End panel color is also used for the base
feet
•	 Support legs match WorkUp® table
•	 29" high surface
66"W x 85"L x 29"H BBNST85 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
68"W x 97"L x 29"H BBNST97 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
BBNS
Backbone® - Stationary Unit - Cafe Height
64"W x 73"L x 42"H BBNSTC73 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
66"W x 85"L x 42"H BBNSTC85 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
•	 All laminate table and base
•	 Media sharing equipment must be
purchased separately
•	 Reference diagram for Extron and FSR
grommet locations
•	 End panel color is also used for the base
feet
•	 Support legs match WorkUp® table
•	 42" high surface
68"W x 97"L x 42"H BBNSTC97 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
BBNS
A B C D E F G
9
Backbone®

325.0#       8171       8443
10
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Backbone®
Stationary Unit with Radius Corners
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
KN	 - Knife edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
DSelect top laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
ESelect base laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
FSelect foot/end panel finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
GSelect media cutout.
NCO	 - No cut-out
EX4	 - Extron 4
EX5	 - Extron 5
EX6	 - Extron 6
EX7	 - Extron 7
EX8	 - Extron 8
FS1	 - FSR (T3)
FS2	 - FSR (T6)
MODEL OVERALL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Edge
Color
Surface
Finish
Base
Laminate
Foot
End Panel
Color
Media
Cutout
Backbone® - Stationary Unit with Radius
Corners
64"W x 73"L x 29"H BBNSTR73 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
66"W x 85"L x 29"H BBNSTR85 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
•	 All laminate table and base
•	 Media sharing equipment must be
purchased separately
•	 Reference diagram for Extron and FSR
grommet locations
•	 End panel color is also used for the base
feet
•	 Support legs match WorkUp® table
•	 29" high surface
68"W x 97"L x 29"H BBNSTR97 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
BBNS
Backbone® - Stationary Unit with Radius
Corners - Cafe Height
64"W x 73"L x 42"H BBNSTRC73 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
66"W x 85"L x 42"H BBNSTRC85 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
•	 All laminate table and base
•	 Media sharing equipment must be
purchased separately
•	 Reference diagram for Extron and FSR
grommet locations
•	 End panel color is also used for the base
feet
•	 Support legs match WorkUp® table
•	 42" high surface
68"W x 97"L x 42"H BBNSTRC97 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □
BBNS
A B C D E F G
11
Backbone®

325.0#       8171       8443
12
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Backbone®
Mobile Unit
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
CSelect table style.
ENL	 - Enlite style legs
TRK	 - Trek style legs
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
ESelect top laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
FSelect table leg/end panel finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
GSelect dock edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
HSelect dock top laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
ISelect dock base laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in
this price list.
JSelect media cutout.
NCO	 - No cut-out
EX4	 - Extron 4
EX5	 - Extron 5
EX6	 - Extron 6
EX7	 - Extron 7
EX8	 - Extron 8
FS1	 - FSR (T3)
FS2	 - FSR (T6)
OVERALL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Basic
Model